37.993736
37.995822
37.996011
37.985394
37:985599
37.897692
37.999616
57989655
37.999958

38.002469

-85.729115
-85.728618
-85./2634

~80.72/7503
89, 14/95

-85./27134
85.747114
“85.72/229
285 /47082

-85.725011

APN:
037-000-00-003

o of
. 03600

7

| APN:
036-000-00-013A

% 1 A :"1; Lbl e

CITENL0T48

Proposed Boundary

=== | GRE EXisting UG Primary
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Existing Territorial Line

Existing LG&E Service Territory §
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Case No. 2023-00345
Territorial Change Request

COMPANY

Louisville Gas and Electric Company
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